
Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Epee Girls

Malmö, 09.04.2016

Fencers (present, structured order - 15 fencers)
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name and first name nat. club number

FAZELI-LASEN Magnolia DEN HFK HELLERUP
WATKINS Josephine DEN HFK HELLERUP
STILLER Natalja DEN FKTV VORDINGBO
GEUST Ingrid FIN KYIF KIRKKONUM
CARADO Keona Rose GER SC ITZEHOE
MANN Beatrix SWE GOFK VISBY 2
DANIELSSON Evelina SWE LFK LINKÖPING
ULLTJÄRN Louise SWE LFK LINKÖPING 5
HÖRNFELDT Filippa SWE EGF SOLNA
LARSSON Karin SWE EGF SOLNA
DARWÉN Tekla SWE ARA HELSINGBORG
SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC KARLSKRONA 12
SVERNVALL Lova SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 6
KRANSFORS Filippa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA 3
MAANINKA Moa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA 4
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Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Epee Girls

Malmö, 09.04.2016

Formula of the competition
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15 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
15 fencers
3 poules of 5
Separation by : countries, clubs
15 qualifiers

Round No 2
15 fencers
3 poules of 5
Separation by : countries, clubs
15 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 15 fencers

Direct elimination
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Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Epee Girls

Malmö, 09.04.2016

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  7
Referee: JANSSON Fredrik SWE LJFK LJUNGBY

V/M ind. HS rank
DANIELSSON Evelina SWE LFK LINKÖPING  1  3  3  4 0.000 -8 11 5
MANN Beatrix SWE GOFK VISBY  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
FAZELI-LASEN Magnolia DEN HFK HELLERUP  V  1  2  3 0.250 -7 11 4
LARSSON Karin SWE EGF SOLNA V4 4  V  3 0.500 1 16 3
SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC KARLSKRONA  V  3  V  V 0.750 3 18 2

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  9
Referee: EKLUND Edvin SWE MF19 MALMÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
DARWÉN Tekla SWE ARA HELSINGBOR  V  V  3  3 0.500 -1 16 2
CARADO Keona Rose GER SC ITZEHOE  4  2  V  V 0.500 -1 16 2
STILLER Natalja DEN FKTV VORDINGBO  3  V  1  V 0.500 -2 14 4
KRANSFORS Filippa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACK  V  4  V  V 0.750 7 19 1
SVERNVALL Lova SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  3  4  3 0.250 -3 15 5

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  10
Referee: GUSTAFSSON Peter SWE C4 KRISTIANSTAD

V/M ind. HS rank
WATKINS Josephine DEN HFK HELLERUP  V  3  1  V 0.500 0 14 3
ULLTJÄRN Louise SWE LFK LINKÖPING  2  2  2  V 0.250 -5 11 4
MAANINKA Moa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACK  V  V  4  V 0.750 8 19 2
GEUST Ingrid FIN KYIF KIRKKONUM  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
HÖRNFELDT Filippa SWE EGF SOLNA  2  1  1  1 0.000 -15 5 5
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Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Epee Girls

Malmö, 09.04.2016

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group

1 GEUST Ingrid FIN KYIF KIRKKONUMMI 1.000 12 20 qualifier
2 MANN Beatrix SWE GOFK VISBY 1.000 11 20 qualifier
3 MAANINKA Moa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.750 8 19 qualifier
4 KRANSFORS Filippa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.750 7 19 qualifier
5 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC KARLSKRONA 0.750 3 18 qualifier
6 LARSSON Karin SWE EGF SOLNA 0.500 1 16 qualifier
7 WATKINS Josephine DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.500 0 14 qualifier
8 CARADO Keona Rose GER SC ITZEHOE 0.500 -1 16 qualifier
8 DARWÉN Tekla SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 -1 16 qualifier

10 STILLER Natalja DEN FKTV VORDINGBORG 0.500 -2 14 qualifier
11 SVERNVALL Lova SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.250 -3 15 qualifier
12 ULLTJÄRN Louise SWE LFK LINKÖPING 0.250 -5 11 qualifier
13 FAZELI-LASEN Magnolia DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.250 -7 11 qualifier
14 DANIELSSON Evelina SWE LFK LINKÖPING 0.000 -8 11 qualifier
15 HÖRNFELDT Filippa SWE EGF SOLNA 0.000 -15 5 qualifier
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Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Epee Girls

Malmö, 09.04.2016

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    10:30    piste No  6
Referee: KANIKOWSKI Andrzej SWE KFK KALMAR

V/M ind. HS rank
WATKINS Josephine DEN HFK HELLERUP  3  V  1  3 0.250 -3 12 4
DARWÉN Tekla SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  V  V  2  V 0.750 4 17 2
DANIELSSON Evelina SWE LFK LINKÖPING  0  4  V  3 0.250 -6 12 5
GEUST Ingrid FIN KYIF KIRKKONUMMI  V  V  3  0 0.500 0 13 3
KRANSFORS Filippa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA  V  1  V  V 0.750 5 16 1

Poule No 2    10:30    piste No  8
Referee: ENARSSON Simon SWE LJFK LJUNGBY

V/M ind. HS rank
MANN Beatrix SWE GOFK VISBY  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
CARADO Keona Rose GER SC ITZEHOE  3  V  V  V 0.750 6 18 2
FAZELI-LASEN Magnolia DEN HFK HELLERUP  1  1  2  1 0.000 -15 5 5
ULLTJÄRN Louise SWE LFK LINKÖPING  1  2  V  3 0.250 -6 11 4
LARSSON Karin SWE EGF SOLNA  2  4  V  V 0.500 2 16 3

Poule No 3    10:30    piste No  10
Referee: SCHÄRER Erik SUI FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
HÖRNFELDT Filippa SWE EGF SOLNA  0  1  1  3 0.000 -15 5 5
SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC KARLSKRONA  V  2  2  V 0.500 2 14 3
MAANINKA Moa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA  V  V  1  V 0.750 8 16 2
STILLER Natalja DEN FKTV VORDINGBORG  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
SVERNVALL Lova SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  2  0  1 0.250 -10 8 4
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Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Epee Girls

Malmö, 09.04.2016

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group

1 MANN Beatrix SWE GOFK VISBY 1.000 24 40 qualifier
2 MAANINKA Moa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.750 16 35 qualifier
3 STILLER Natalja DEN FKTV VORDINGBORG 0.750 13 34 qualifier
4 KRANSFORS Filippa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.750 12 35 qualifier
5 GEUST Ingrid FIN KYIF KIRKKONUMMI 0.750 12 33 qualifier
6 CARADO Keona Rose GER SC ITZEHOE 0.625 5 34 qualifier
7 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC KARLSKRONA 0.625 5 32 qualifier
8 DARWÉN Tekla SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.625 3 33 qualifier
9 LARSSON Karin SWE EGF SOLNA 0.500 3 32 qualifier

10 WATKINS Josephine DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.375 -3 26 qualifier
11 ULLTJÄRN Louise SWE LFK LINKÖPING 0.250 -11 22 qualifier
12 SVERNVALL Lova SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.250 -13 23 qualifier
13 DANIELSSON Evelina SWE LFK LINKÖPING 0.125 -14 23 qualifier
14 FAZELI-LASEN Magnolia DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.125 -22 16 qualifier
15 HÖRNFELDT Filippa SWE EGF SOLNA 0.000 -30 10 qualifier
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Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Epee Girls

Malmö, 09.04.2016

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group

1 MANN Beatrix SWE GOFK VISBY 1.000 24 40 qualifier
2 MAANINKA Moa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.750 16 35 qualifier
3 STILLER Natalja DEN FKTV VORDINGBORG 0.750 13 34 qualifier
4 KRANSFORS Filippa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.750 12 35 qualifier
5 GEUST Ingrid FIN KYIF KIRKKONUMMI 0.750 12 33 qualifier
6 CARADO Keona Rose GER SC ITZEHOE 0.625 5 34 qualifier
7 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC KARLSKRONA 0.625 5 32 qualifier
8 DARWÉN Tekla SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.625 3 33 qualifier
9 LARSSON Karin SWE EGF SOLNA 0.500 3 32 qualifier

10 WATKINS Josephine DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.375 -3 26 qualifier
11 ULLTJÄRN Louise SWE LFK LINKÖPING 0.250 -11 22 qualifier
12 SVERNVALL Lova SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.250 -13 23 qualifier
13 DANIELSSON Evelina SWE LFK LINKÖPING 0.125 -14 23 qualifier
14 FAZELI-LASEN Magnolia DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.125 -22 16 qualifier
15 HÖRNFELDT Filippa SWE EGF SOLNA 0.000 -30 10 qualifier
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Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Epee Girls

Malmö, 09.04.2016
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1 MANN Beatrix SWE GOFK VISBY

Tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 LARSSON Karin SWE EGF SOLNA

8 DARWÉN Tekla SWE ARA HELSINGBORG    15/11

5 GEUST Ingrid FIN KYIF KIRKKONUM

12 SVERNVALL Lova SWE GFK GÖTEBORG    15/13

13 DANIELSSON Evelina SWE LFK LINKÖPING

4 KRANSFORS Filippa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA    15/5

3 STILLER Natalja DEN FKTV VORDINGBOR

14 FAZELI-LASEN Magnolia DEN HFK HELLERUP    15/8

11 ULLTJÄRN Louise SWE LFK LINKÖPING

6 CARADO Keona Rose GER SC ITZEHOE    15/9

7 SENNERLIN HOLM Engl SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

10 WATKINS Josephine DEN HFK HELLERUP    15/10

15 HÖRNFELDT Filippa SWE EGF SOLNA

2 MAANINKA Moa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA    15/5

MANN Beatrix

Tableau of 8

DARWÉN Tekla
   15/10

GEUST Ingrid

KRANSFORS Filippa
   15/8

STILLER Natalja

CARADO Keona Rose
   15/14

WATKINS Josephine

MAANINKA Moa
   15/13

MANN Beatrix

KRANSFORS Filippa

CARADO Keona Rose

WATKINS Josephine
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Yngre ungdom/U13 Epee Girls

Malmö, 09.04.2016

page 1/1

1 MANN Beatrix SWE GOFK VISBY

Semi-finals

4 KRANSFORS Filippa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACK    15/12

3 CARADO Keona Rose GER SC ITZEHOE

2 WATKINS Josephine DEN HFK HELLERUP    15/10

MANN Beatrix

Final

CARADO Keona Rose
   15/3
MANN Beatrix



Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Epee Girls

Malmö, 09.04.2016

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. club

1 MANN Beatrix SWE GOFK VISBY

2 CARADO Keona Rose GER SC ITZEHOE

3 KRANSFORS Filippa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

3 WATKINS Josephine DEN HFK HELLERUP

5 MAANINKA Moa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

6 STILLER Natalja DEN FKTV VORDINGBORG

7 GEUST Ingrid FIN KYIF KIRKKONUMMI

8 DARWÉN Tekla SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

9 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

10 LARSSON Karin SWE EGF SOLNA

11 ULLTJÄRN Louise SWE LFK LINKÖPING

12 SVERNVALL Lova SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

13 DANIELSSON Evelina SWE LFK LINKÖPING

14 FAZELI-LASEN Magnolia DEN HFK HELLERUP

15 HÖRNFELDT Filippa SWE EGF SOLNA
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